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2020 Schedule

Mon Feb 8 3:23pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
IRISH PRIDE

Charlie and Peter

Jay and Bruce
CHAMP B2B

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
IRISH PRIDE

Jay and Bruce
CHAMP B2B

Greg

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
IRISH PRIDE

CHAMP B2B

Greg

Bruce and Steve

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
IRISH PRIDE

Greg

Bruce and Steve
Dave and Walt

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
IRISH PRIDE

Bruce and Steve
Dave and Walt

Doug

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
IRISH PRIDE

Dave and Walt

Doug

Charlie and Peter

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
IRISH PRIDE

Doug

Charlie and Peter

Jay and Bruce

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
IRISH PRIDE

Charlie and Peter

Jay and Bruce
CHAMP B2B

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
IRISH PRIDE

Jay and Bruce
CHAMP B2B

Greg

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
IRISH PRIDE

139.40
140.30
163.30
190.60

197.60
161.90
168.80
124.80

228.70
123.90
178.10
156.10

126.00
199.50
155.90
176.30

152.80
151.80
186.90
144.80

124.00
148.60
173.50
126.30

169.60
194.60
169.70
151.70

177.30
215.30
112.10
156.30

168.00
107.30
185.90
139.20

153.50

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS

Doug

Dave and Walt
Bruce and Steve
Greg

Charlie and Peter
Doug

Dave and Walt
Bruce and Steve

Jay and Bruce
Charlie and Peter
Doug

Dave and Walt

CHAMP B2B

Jay and Bruce
Charlie and Peter
Doug

Greg

CHAMP B2B

Jay and Bruce
Charlie and Peter

Bruce and Steve
Greg

CHAMP B2B
Jay and Bruce

Dave and Walt
Bruce and Steve
Greg

CHAMP B2B

Doug

Dave and Walt
Bruce and Steve
Greg

Charlie and Peter
Doug

Dave and Walt
Bruce and Steve

Jay and Bruce

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

171.70
201.70
148.30
157.90

216.30
222.60
140.90
186.30

150.70
189.20
189.20
153.50

139.80
185.70
150.60
160.60

172.20
100.40
177.00
172.40

179.00
159.40
149.40
122.80

179.60
154.20
168.20
148.20

112.70
115.90
129.40
134.40

143.40
204.40
163.00
133.50

112.70
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CHAMP B2B
Greg
Bruce and Steve

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
IRISH PRIDE

Greg

Bruce and Steve

Dave and Walt

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
IRISH PRIDE

Bruce and Steve

Dave and Walt

Doug

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
IRISH PRIDE

Dave and Walt

Doug

Charlie and Peter

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
IRISH PRIDE

Doug

Charlie and Peter

Jay and Bruce

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15
Dave and Walt

CHAMP B2B

Doug

IRISH PRIDE

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16
CHAMP B2B

Dave and Walt

Bruce and Steve

IRISH PRIDE

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17
Bruce and Steve

Charlie and Peter

Doug

IRISH PRIDE

108.10
152.30
119.10

146.20
168.30
149.10
177.10

158.30
116.20
176.60
153.50

171.00
173.10
127.90
130.80

161.20
144.10
164.30
141.30

145.20
158.60
184.80
165.50

181.10
210.50
164.50
180.40

111.90
49.20
44.30

132.10

VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Charlie and Peter
Doug
Dave and Walt

CHAMP B2B

Jay and Bruce
Charlie and Peter
Doug

Greg

CHAMP B2B

Jay and Bruce
Charlie and Peter

Bruce and Steve
Greg

CHAMP B2B
Jay and Bruce

Dave and Walt
Bruce and Steve
Greg

CHAMP B2B

Greg

Charlie and Peter
Bruce and Steve
Jay and Bruce

Greg

Charlie and Peter
Doug

Jay and Bruce

CHAMP B2B
Dave and Walt
Greg

Jay and Bruce
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103.80
151.80
151.80

127.30
124.10
170.10
150.20

200.40
165.30
130.90
229.40

220.80
138.40
181.30
175.00

162.80
149.60
213.20
198.20

195.20
122.50
176.00
129.80

132.20
148.40
129.70
150.00

72.60
31.40
136.80
33.90
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