San Ramon Valley FFL

www.rtsports.com 2020 Schedule Mon Feb 8 3:23pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1 IRISH PRIDE 139.40 vs Doug Charlie and Peter 140.30 vs Dave and Walt Jay and Bruce 163.30 vs Bruce and Steve CHAMP B2B 190.60 vs Greg Week 2 - NFL Week 2 IRISH PRIDE 197.60 vs Charlie and Peter Jay and Bruce 161.90 vs Doug CHAMP B2B 168.80 vs Dave and Walt Greg 124.80 vs Bruce and Steve Week 3 - NFL Week 3 IRISH PRIDE 228.70 vs Jay and Bruce CHAMP B2B 123.90 vs Charlie and Peter Greg 178.10 vs Doug Bruce and Steve 156.10 vs Dave and Walt Week 4 - NFL Week 4 IRISH PRIDE 126.00 vs CHAMP B2B Bruce and Steve 155.90 vs Charlie and Peter Dave and Walt 176.30 vs Doug	
Charlie and Peter 140.30 vs Dave and Walt Jay and Bruce 163.30 vs Bruce and Steve CHAMP B2B 190.60 vs Greg Week 2 - NFL Week 2 IRISH PRIDE 197.60 vs Charlie and Peter Jay and Bruce 161.90 vs Doug CHAMP B2B 168.80 vs Dave and Walt Greg 124.80 vs Bruce and Steve Week 3 - NFL Week 3 IRISH PRIDE 228.70 vs Jay and Bruce CHAMP B2B 123.90 vs Charlie and Peter Dave and Walt Peter Dave and Steve 156.10 vs Dave and Walt Week 4 - NFL Week 4 IRISH PRIDE 126.00 vs CHAMP B2B Greg 199.50 vs Jay and Bruce CHAMP B2B Greg Bruce and Steve 155.90 vs Charlie and Peter Dave and Walt Vs Charlie and Peter Dave and Walt Vs Charlie and Peter Dave and Walt Week 5 - NFL Week 5 IRISH PRIDE 152.80 vs Greg Greg Bruce and Steve 151.80 vs CHAMP B2B Dave and Walt Ns CHAMP B2B Dave and Walt SCHAMP B2B Dave and Walt Ns CHAMP B2B Dave and Walt Dave and Walt Ns CHAMP B2B Dave and Walt Ns Dave and Walt Ns CHAMP B2B Dave and W	
Jay and Bruce 163.30 vs Bruce and Steve CHAMP B2B 190.60 vs Greg Week 2 - NFL Week 2 IRISH PRIDE 197.60 vs Charlie and Peter Jay and Bruce 161.90 vs Doug CHAMP B2B 168.80 vs Dave and Walt Greg 124.80 vs Bruce and Steve Week 3 - NFL Week 3 IRISH PRIDE CHAMP B2B 123.90 Vs Charlie and Peter Charlie and Peter Charlie and Peter Charlie and Steve Dave and Walt Week 4 - NFL Week 4 IRISH PRIDE 126.00 Vs CHAMP B2B Greg 199.50 Vs Charlie and Peter Dave and Walt The 30 Vs Charlie and Peter Dave and Walt Structure The 30 Vs Charlie and Peter Dave and Walt The 30 Vs Charlie and Peter Dave and Walt The 30 Vs Charlie and Peter Dave and Walt The 30 Vs Charlie and Peter Dave and Walt The 30 Vs Charlie and Peter Dave and Walt The 30 Vs Charlie and Peter Dave and Walt The 30 Vs Charlie and Peter Dave and Walt The 30 Vs Charlie and Peter Dave and Walt The 30 Vs Charlie and Peter Dave and Walt The 30 Vs Charlie and Peter Dave and Walt The 30 Vs Charlie and Peter Dave and Walt The 30 Vs Charlie and Peter Dave and Walt The 30 Vs Charlie and Peter Dave and Walt The 30 Vs Charlie and Peter Dave and Walt The 30 Vs Charlie and Peter Dave and Walt The 30 Vs Charlie and Peter Dave and Walt The 30 Vs Charlie and Steve Dave and Walt The 30 Vs Charlie and Steve Dave and Walt The 30 Vs Charlie and Steve Dave and Walt The 30 Vs Charlie and Steve Dave and Walt The 30 Vs Charlie and Steve Dave and Walt The 30 Vs Charlie and Steve Dave and Walt	171.70
Week 2 - NFL Week 2 IRISH PRIDE 197.60 vs Charlie and Peter Jay and Bruce 161.90 vs Doug CHAMP B2B 168.80 vs Dave and Walt Greg 124.80 vs Bruce and Steve Week 3 - NFL Week 3 IRISH PRIDE CHAMP B2B 123.90 Vs Charlie and Peter CHAMP B2B Greg 178.10 Vs Doug Bruce and Steve 156.10 Vs Dave and Walt Week 4 - NFL Week 4 IRISH PRIDE 126.00 Vs CHAMP B2B Greg 199.50 Vs Jay and Bruce Bruce and Steve 155.90 Vs Charlie and Peter Dave and Walt Tr6.30 Vs Doug Week 5 - NFL Week 5 IRISH PRIDE 152.80 Vs Greg Bruce and Steve 151.80 Vs CHAMP B2B Dave and Walt 186.90 Vs Jay and Bruce Bruce and Steve Dave and Walt Dave and Walt Dave and Bruce STERNAM PB2B Dave and Walt Dave and Bruce STERNAM PB2B Dave and Walt Dave and Bruce Dave and Bruce Dave and Bruce Dave and Walt Dave and Bruce Dave and Bruc	201.70
Week 2 - NFL Week 2 IRISH PRIDE 197.60 vs Charlie and Peter Jay and Bruce 161.90 vs Doug CHAMP B2B 168.80 vs Dave and Walt Greg 124.80 vs Bruce and Steve Week 3 - NFL Week 3 IRISH PRIDE CHAMP B2B 123.90 Vs Charlie and Peter Greg 178.10 Vs Doug Bruce and Steve 156.10 Vs Dave and Walt Week 4 - NFL Week 4 IRISH PRIDE 126.00 Vs CHAMP B2B Greg 199.50 Vs Jay and Bruce Bruce and Steve 155.90 Vs Charlie and Peter Dave and Walt Tr6.30 Vs Doug Week 5 - NFL Week 5 IRISH PRIDE 152.80 Vs Greg Bruce and Steve 151.80 Vs CHAMP B2B Dave and Walt 186.90 Vs Jay and Bruce Bruce and Steve Dave and Walt Dave and Walt Dave and Walt Dave and Bruce Vs Dave and Bruce CHAMP B2B Dave and Bruce Dave and Walt Dave and Bruce Dave and Bruce Dave and Walt Dave and Bruce Dave and Walt Dave and Bruce Dave and Br	148.30
IRISH PRIDE 197.60 vs Charlie and Peter Jay and Bruce 161.90 vs Doug CHAMP B2B 168.80 vs Dave and Walt Greg 124.80 vs Bruce and Steve Week 3 - NFL Week 3 IRISH PRIDE CHAMP B2B 123.90 Vs Charlie and Peter CHAMP B2B Greg 178.10 Vs Doug Bruce and Steve 156.10 Vs Dave and Walt Week 4 - NFL Week 4 IRISH PRIDE 126.00 Vs Jay and Bruce CHAMP B2B Greg 199.50 Vs Jay and Bruce CHAMP B2B Greg Dave and Walt Week 5 - NFL Week 5 IRISH PRIDE 152.80 Vs Greg Bruce and Steve 151.80 Vs CHAMP B2B Dave and Walt CHAMP B2B Jay and Bruce CHAMP B2B	157.90
Jay and Bruce 161.90 vs Doug CHAMP B2B 168.80 vs Dave and Walt Greg 124.80 vs Bruce and Steve Week 3 - NFL Week 3 IRISH PRIDE 228.70 Vs Jay and Bruce CHAMP B2B CHA	
CHAMP B2B 168.80 vs Dave and Walt Greg 124.80 vs Bruce and Steve Week 3 - NFL Week 3 IRISH PRIDE 228.70 vs Jay and Bruce CHAMP B2B 123.90 vs Charlie and Peter Greg 178.10 vs Doug Bruce and Steve 156.10 vs Dave and Walt Week 4 - NFL Week 4 IRISH PRIDE 126.00 vs CHAMP B2B Greg 199.50 vs Jay and Bruce Bruce and Steve 155.90 vs Charlie and Peter Dave and Walt 176.30 vs Doug Week 5 - NFL Week 5 IRISH PRIDE 152.80 vs Greg Bruce and Steve 151.80 vs CHAMP B2B Dave and Walt 186.90 vs Jay and Bruce	216.30
Greg 124.80 vs Bruce and Steve Week 3 - NFL Week 3 IRISH PRIDE 228.70 vs Jay and Bruce CHAMP B2B 123.90 vs Charlie and Peter Greg 178.10 vs Doug Bruce and Steve 156.10 vs Dave and Walt Week 4 - NFL Week 4 IRISH PRIDE 126.00 vs CHAMP B2B Greg 199.50 vs Jay and Bruce Bruce and Steve 155.90 vs Charlie and Peter Dave and Walt 176.30 vs Doug Week 5 - NFL Week 5 IRISH PRIDE 152.80 vs Greg Bruce and Steve 151.80 vs CHAMP B2B Dave and Walt 186.90 vs Jay and Bruce	222.60
Week 3 - NFL Week 3 IRISH PRIDE 228.70 vs Jay and Bruce CHAMP B2B 123.90 vs Charlie and Peter Greg 178.10 vs Doug Bruce and Steve 156.10 vs Dave and Walt Week 4 - NFL Week 4 IRISH PRIDE 126.00 vs CHAMP B2B Greg 199.50 vs Jay and Bruce Charlie and Peter Dave and Steve Dave and Walt 176.30 vs Doug Week 5 - NFL Week 5 IRISH PRIDE 152.80 vs Greg Bruce and Steve 151.80 vs CHAMP B2B Dave and Walt 186.90 vs Jay and Bruce	140.90
IRISH PRIDE 228.70 vs Jay and Bruce CHAMP B2B 123.90 vs Charlie and Peter Greg 178.10 vs Doug Bruce and Steve 156.10 vs Dave and Walt Week 4 - NFL Week 4 IRISH PRIDE 126.00 vs CHAMP B2B Greg Bruce and Steve 155.90 vs Charlie and Peter Dave and Walt Teach of the property of the peter of the p	186.30
CHAMP B2B 123.90 vs Charlie and Peter Greg 178.10 vs Doug Bruce and Steve 156.10 vs Dave and Walt Week 4 - NFL Week 4 IRISH PRIDE Greg 199.50 vs CHAMP B2B Greg Bruce and Steve 155.90 vs Charlie and Peter Dave and Walt 176.30 vs Doug Week 5 - NFL Week 5 IRISH PRIDE Bruce and Steve 151.80 vs CHAMP B2B Dave and Walt 186.90 vs Jay and Bruce	
Greg 178.10 vs Doug Bruce and Steve 156.10 vs Dave and Walt Week 4 - NFL Week 4 IRISH PRIDE 126.00 vs CHAMP B2B Greg 199.50 vs Jay and Bruce Bruce and Steve 155.90 vs Charlie and Peter Dave and Walt 176.30 vs Doug Week 5 - NFL Week 5 IRISH PRIDE 152.80 vs Greg Bruce and Steve 151.80 vs CHAMP B2B Dave and Walt 186.90 vs Jay and Bruce	150.70
Bruce and Steve 156.10 vs Dave and Walt Week 4 - NFL Week 4 IRISH PRIDE 126.00 vs CHAMP B2B Greg 199.50 vs Jay and Bruce Bruce and Steve 155.90 vs Charlie and Peter Dave and Walt 176.30 vs Doug Week 5 - NFL Week 5 IRISH PRIDE 152.80 vs Greg Bruce and Steve 151.80 vs CHAMP B2B Dave and Walt 186.90 vs Jay and Bruce	189.20
Week 4 - NFL Week 4 IRISH PRIDE 126.00 vs CHAMP B2B Greg 199.50 vs Jay and Bruce Bruce and Steve 155.90 vs Charlie and Peter Dave and Walt 176.30 vs Doug Week 5 - NFL Week 5 IRISH PRIDE 152.80 vs Greg Bruce and Steve 151.80 vs CHAMP B2B Dave and Walt 186.90 vs Jay and Bruce	189.20
IRISH PRIDE 126.00 vs CHAMP B2B Greg 199.50 vs Jay and Bruce Bruce and Steve 155.90 vs Charlie and Peter Dave and Walt 176.30 vs Doug Week 5 - NFL Week 5 IRISH PRIDE 152.80 vs Greg Bruce and Steve 151.80 vs CHAMP B2B Dave and Walt 186.90 vs Jay and Bruce	153.50
Greg 199.50 vs Jay and Bruce Bruce and Steve 155.90 vs Charlie and Peter Dave and Walt 176.30 vs Doug Week 5 - NFL Week 5 IRISH PRIDE 152.80 vs Greg Bruce and Steve 151.80 vs CHAMP B2B Dave and Walt 186.90 vs Jay and Bruce	
Bruce and Steve 155.90 vs Charlie and Peter Dave and Walt 176.30 vs Doug Week 5 - NFL Week 5 IRISH PRIDE 152.80 vs Greg Bruce and Steve 151.80 vs CHAMP B2B Dave and Walt 186.90 vs Jay and Bruce	139.80
Dave and Walt 176.30 vs Doug Week 5 - NFL Week 5 IRISH PRIDE 152.80 vs Greg Bruce and Steve 151.80 vs CHAMP B2B Dave and Walt 186.90 vs Jay and Bruce	185.70
Week 5 - NFL Week 5 IRISH PRIDE 152.80 vs Greg Bruce and Steve 151.80 vs CHAMP B2B Dave and Walt 186.90 vs Jay and Bruce	150.60
IRISH PRIDE 152.80 vs Greg Bruce and Steve 151.80 vs CHAMP B2B Dave and Walt 186.90 vs Jay and Bruce	160.60
Bruce and Steve 151.80 vs CHAMP B2B Dave and Walt 186.90 vs Jay and Bruce	
Dave and Walt 186.90 vs Jay and Bruce	172.20
·	100.40
Doug 144.80 vs Charlie and Peter	177.00
2	172.40
Week 6 - NFL Week 6	
IRISH PRIDE 124.00 vs Bruce and Steve	179.00
Dave and Walt 148.60 vs Greg	159.40
Doug 173.50 vs CHAMP B2B	149.40
Charlie and Peter 126.30 vs Jay and Bruce	122.80
Week 7 - NFL Week 7	
IRISH PRIDE 169.60 vs Dave and Walt	179.60
Doug 194.60 vs Bruce and Steve	154.20
Charlie and Peter 169.70 vs Greg	168.20
Jay and Bruce 151.70 vs CHAMP B2B	148.20
Week 8 - NFL Week 8	
IRISH PRIDE 177.30 vs Doug	112.70
Charlie and Peter 215.30 vs Dave and Walt	115.90
Jay and Bruce 112.10 vs Bruce and Steve	129.40
CHAMP B2B 156.30 vs Greg	134.40
Week 9 - NFL Week 9	
IRISH PRIDE 168.00 vs Charlie and Peter	143.40
Jay and Bruce 107.30 vs Doug	204.40
CHAMP B2B 185.90 vs Dave and Walt	163.00
Greg 139.20 vs Bruce and Steve	133.50
Week 10 - NFL Week 10	
IRISH PRIDE 153.50 vs Jay and Bruce	112.70



San Ramon Valley FFL

www.rtsports.com 2020 Schedule Mon Feb 8 3:23pm ET

CHAMP B2B	108.10	vs	Charlie and Peter	103.80
Greg	152.30	VS	Doug	151.80
Bruce and Steve	119.10	VS	Dave and Walt	151.80
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
IRISH PRIDE	146.20	VS	CHAMP B2B	127.30
Greg	168.30	VS	Jay and Bruce	124.10
Bruce and Steve	149.10	VS	Charlie and Peter	170.10
Dave and Walt	177.10	VS	Doug	150.20
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
IRISH PRIDE	158.30	VS	Greg	200.40
Bruce and Steve	116.20	VS	CHAMP B2B	165.30
Dave and Walt	176.60	VS	Jay and Bruce	130.90
Doug	153.50	vs	Charlie and Peter	229.40
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
IRISH PRIDE	171.00	VS	Bruce and Steve	220.80
Dave and Walt	173.10	VS	Greg	138.40
Doug	127.90	vs	CHAMP B2B	181.30
Charlie and Peter	130.80	vs	Jay and Bruce	175.00
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
IRISH PRIDE	161.20	vs	Dave and Walt	162.80
Doug	144.10	vs	Bruce and Steve	149.60
Charlie and Peter	164.30	vs	Greg	213.20
Jay and Bruce	141.30	vs	CHAMP B2B	198.20
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15				
Dave and Walt	145.20	VS	Greg	195.20
CHAMP B2B	158.60	VS	Charlie and Peter	122.50
Doug	184.80	VS	Bruce and Steve	176.00
IRISH PRIDE	165.50	vs	Jay and Bruce	129.80
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16				
CHAMP B2B	181.10	vs	Greg	132.20
Dave and Walt	210.50	VS	Charlie and Peter	148.40
Bruce and Steve	164.50	vs	Doug	129.70
IRISH PRIDE	180.40	vs	Jay and Bruce	150.00
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17				
Bruce and Steve	111.90	VS	CHAMP B2B	72.60
Charlie and Peter	49.20	VS	Dave and Walt	31.40
Doug	44.30	VS	Greg	136.80
IRISH PRIDE	132.10	VS	Jay and Bruce	33.90